

RSA No. 166 of 2008

28.06.2019

Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Praveen Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Y.P. Sood,
Sr. Advocate for respondent No. 1.

None for respondents No. 3 to 10.

On the request of learned Counsel appearing for
respondent No. 1, matter is adjourned. List on 29.08.2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 28, 2019
(narender)