

RSA No. 166 of 2008

01.01.2020 **Present:** Mr. Romesh Sharma, Advocate for the appellants.
 Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate for respondent No. 1.
 None for respondents No. 3 to 10.

CMP(M) No. 1983 of 2019

Notice to the proposed legal representatives
returnable for 25.03.2020. Steps for service be taken within two
weeks.

List on **25.03.2020**. In the meanwhile, other non-
applicants may file reply to the application.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 01, 2020
(narender)